
S W F   -  EAST  DORSET   A C  LEAGUE  FIXTURES  2022

Last date for Federation blocks

Sunday 04 September 2022

H o m e A w a y

Thu 5 May East Dorset v Winterborne Valley Semi-final by Sunday Sept 18th 2022

Thu 9 June East Dorset v Lym Valley Central (H) v North (A)

Thu 16 June Lym Valley v East Dorset South East (H) v South West (A)

Wed 29 June Winterborne Valley v East Dorset

Mon 11 July Taunton Deane v East Dorset Saturday September 24th

Thu 4 Aug East Dorset v Taunton Deane SF 2 winner (H) v SF 1 winner (A)

Last date for Intermediate blocks

Sunday 28 August 2022

H o m e A w a y

Mon 23 May Taunton Deane v East Dorset Semi-final by Sunday Sept 11th 2022

Thu 16 June East Dorset v Taunton Deane North (H) v Central (A)

Tue 19 July East Dorset v Lym Valley South West (H) v South East (A)

Thu 18 Aug Lym Valley v East Dorset

Final Sunday Sept 18th 2022

SF 1 winner (H) v SF 2 winner (A)

S W F  -   EAST DORSET   G C  LEAGUE  FIXTURES  2022

Last date for GC High Handicap blocks

Sunday 04 September 2022

H o m e A w a y

Wed 18 May East Dorset v Winterborne Valley Semi-finals by Sunday Sept 18th 2022

Mon 30 May East Dorset v Taunton Deane Central (H) v North (A)

Wed 22 June Dowlish Wake v East Dorset South West (H) v South East (A)

Thu 28 July Swanage v East Dorset

Final Saturday Sept 24th 2022

SF 2 winner (H) v SF 1 winner (A)
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